
AVPL TRD - Teardrop Luminaire

Ordering Information

Decorative architectural design provides a unique
lighting solution for a variety of applications. The TRD 
series by AV Poles and Lighting is ideal for commercial, 
municipal, and design build lighting applications.
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Description

16"

28"

Optics

AVPL
TRD

Lumen Output (4K)

Luminaire Lamp Type Volts Mounting Finish

Lens

Options

Color Temp

Wall Mount.....

House
Side

Shield

0-10V
Dimmable
Driver(s)

Photo
Cell +

Voltage

10-20KV
Surge

Protector

High/Low Dimming for
Hardwired Switching or
Non-Integrated Motion

Sensor

Option

Electrical

3000K
Warm

3000K 5000K
Cool

5000K

Dark Bronze

Black

White

Grey

Green

= LED Only

120-277
Voltage
Sensing

120

208

240

277

MT

1....................

2-90...............

2-180...........

3-90.............

3-120............

4-90..............

Features

4000K
Neutral
4000K

*Please call factory for alternate lamp options*
LED

700mA

1A
106W

71W

156W

104W

205W

136W
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www.avpltg.com

• Cast Aluminum construction

• Stainless Steel hardware

• Dark Sky/ Full Cutoff

• IP67 rated modules - 5 year warranty

• Up to 130+ Lumens Per Watt output

• Low maintenance cost with lifetime >54,000 hrs

• Multiple lighting distribution options with optical lens 
  transmittance up to 98%

• Multiple LED modules can easily be connected in series

• TGIC thermoset polyester powder coat finish is 
  electrostatically applied at a 3.0 mil nominal thickness.  
  A five stage metal pre-treatment process and sealer 
  provide maximum corrosion resistance. The powder top 
  coat is baked in excess of 400 degrees for supreme 
  endurance. 
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Type V

18,597
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104W
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13,296 18,083

205W
1A

18,232 24,796

13,272Type II 18,050 17,696 24,067

17,524 23,833

136W
700mA

17,728 24,110

55W
1A
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4,381 5,958
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35W
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1A

12,398

Type II 4,424 6,017 8,848 12,033

11,916

4,432 6,028 8,864 12,055
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Swivel Pendant
Mount


